7	Claudy CCP AXA1800 64997	TI 663 9 1LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER	Taufilly DOI: ASSIGNMENT	I U IDAC	1014/4
Surveyor:	totalista por tilallo	Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured	THAM TANKET Policy No.	2 8m000	108611
Insured Tel No.	HP: 92769068 Make/Model	MISSAW	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 6418 Place of Accid	iens WEST LON	459 MIGHINA
		WW.Sc.	
Is driver the owner			
If NO. Driver Nan		ORT: YES NO : TP GIA REPO	1
Driver Tel N		ity: % Final?	res / No
sks 1909	M		
			0.000
INSRS: WSP: U. 6 Tel: Liability: U. 6 RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Lini	
Date/Time			
110/18	specifica - x and historia	STAGE	DATE / PIC
111411	9	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
MI		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
V /		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
	N A colles	Call OL ALT	to nivola
	& smart claim	After call ltr to Ol:	(1.1.1-
. hells @		Documentation Check List: 1	Handler Typist
11/4/18 @12270	enclosed of Mrzhang, confirm vecur- enclosed p. Inform to claim. Agreed to orth a anane Mcb Time	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
' '	enclosing. Intum to claim. Regree cito	After call ltr to OI:	-
	atte of anone MCDITAL	Authorisation To Act:	V
aldia	E10 cm - 1 1	Release Voucher:	V
2518 -	Freques to type mondace.	Final Repair Bill:	V
1.1		Car Rental Invoice:	V
	DECEIVED 2 8 DCT 2018	Towing Invoice	
	RECEIVED 2 8 UCI 2018	LTA/GIA	V
		Medical Bill:	
	RECEIVED 0 2 MAY 2018	PIR:	
	RECEIVED & C	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
		LOD	
INFI IMPLANT ADVICE	hetun pint photo /	Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By: LSP	Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Others: Confirm by:	-
Repair Cost:	SS \$00.00 (3 days) Reduction: 28 %	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 13 1/2018 - Confirm with Shorm Let	Email / Call	
Final Liability:	(Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 7.7	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: (w/ (151)	\$\$ \ 926.00	The state of the s	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 321.00 (3 days) × \$ 100.00 × 740 (pt	Front to sea	- quala
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (5 x days)	TOTAL GIEN	AT OK
.oss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)	m/00/08	مان الط
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	BLIVE	07.
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2.00	1 ,	
Medical	ss _	1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle "□
Disbursement:	SS - (e.g. Tow/Independent)	2) Report Format: 19	
legal Cost	SS -	3) Survey fee: +350	.00
Fotal:	S\$ 2,249.00 Global Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 2,249.00 Name 1: Onarn's Custom Craft	OH 181	0/18
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	OSU 181	(4)
Danier 3: (Finite if N. A.)	ec Name 1	/	50



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM180	06599/pb3
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 10-04-2018 Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MIM
	Insured Veh.	SJT 7859U	Veh. Inspected	SKS 1509M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/04/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer -		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front ⊺yre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm.
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descr	ription of Damages	
5.		Con	neral Information	
٥.	Accident late	06/04/2018	Inspection Date	
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT		
	Survey In a at	BLK 1010 BUKIT MERAH L #01-105 SINGAPORE 159724		
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A		



Accident Claim Repair, Corrusion Welding, Body Dent Repairs. Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repoir And Customizing of Cars BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724 BLOCK 1009, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723 TEL: 62717054, 62733304 FAX: 62736676 EMAIL: charns@singnet.com.sg Bus. Reg. No. 251513/00M

DA/AXA(SJT7859U) DOA:06/04/2018@0900

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

09/04/2018

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO:

SKS 1509 M - MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT

CHASSIS NO: JM6BM42A8G0304199 (2015)

l pc	Rear boot logo	S	75.00 10
1 pc	Rear boot emblem' MAZDA 3'	S	52.50 MAL
l pc	Rear bumper		998.00 de
1 pc	Rear bumper tow cover LH	S	18.50 ~ 5
2 pcs	Rear bumper sensor @ \$180	\$	360.00 P nw
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement	\$	537.50 2 bt
		\$	2,041.50
	LESS 20%	\$	408.30
		\$	1,633.20
	Remove necessary action: jacking, panel beating, repair and		
	straighten rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot and rear		300
	bumper.	\$	400.00
	Putty and respray rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot and		200.
	and rear bumper.	S	450.00
		S	2,483.20
	ADD 7% GST	5	173.82
		\$	2,657.02

Note: The above is an estimate only. IF other parts requested during the course of repair, we will inform you accordingly.

All parts are subject to availability Consultants hence nouty · To resurvey beforefaller spray painting CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT display demaged part(s) during resurvey. 11/4/18 8 1550 . Parts prices are subject to confirmation - Third party survey is as a "Without Prejution" basis. A No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary fem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approved from Insurance Company Acknowled-Repairer Signati Date



A CHARN'S GUSTOMGRAFT

Arcident Claim Repair. Currentian Wolding, Body Dent Repairs,
Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repair And Contomicing of Cars

BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724
BLOCK 1009, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 62717064, 62733304 FAX: 62738676 EMAIL: charms@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg. No. 251513/00M

DA/AXA(SJT7859U) DOA:06/04/2018@0900

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

09/04/2018

ATTN: THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR VEHICLE NO:

SKS 1509 M - MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT

CHASSIS NO: JM6BM42A8G0304199 (2015)

1 pc	Rear boot logo	\$	75.00 101
l pc	Rear boot emblem' MAZDA 3'	S	52.50 MAL
1 pc	Rear bumper	S	998 0000
1 pc	Rear bumper tow cover LH	\$	18.50~15
2 pcs	Rear bumper sensor @ \$180	\$	360.00
1 pc	Rear bumper reinforcement	\$	537.50 7
3.04.0	494-9 (March Bullion (1992) Art + 440 (9 × 50 ± 250) Art 50 f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f f	\$	2,041.50
	LESS 20%	\$	408.30
		S	1,633.20

Remove necessary action: jacking, panel beating, repair and straighten rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot and rear bumper.

Putty and respray rear inner panel, rear end panel, rear boot and and rear bumper.

ADD 7% GST

	350) .
S	450:00	
\$	2,483.20	
S	173.82	
\$	2,657.02	

400.00

Note: The above is an estimate only. IF other parts requested during the course of repair, we will inform you accordingly.

All parts are subject to availability.

CHARAS CUSTOMCRAFT

Tought 97495740 11/4/18 @ 1550 3 days Sive phanto. wm Resurry popul paint

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 27 April 2018 2:59 PM

To:

Charn's Customcraft; Taufikh (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A: SUR

Subject:

FW: Finalization - SKS 1509 M - MAZDA 3

Attachments:

IMG_2681.JPG; IMG_2682.JPG; IMG_2683.JPG; IMG_2685.JPG; IMG_2687.JPG; IMG_

2689.JPG; IMG_2693.JPG; IMG_2865.JPG; IMG_2866.JPG; FINALIZATION.pdf

Importance:

High

Sensitivity:

Confidential

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref	Officer in charge	
CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3	Taufikh/ Hsiao Tong	

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupe:@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Charn's Customcraft [mailto:charns@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 27 April 2018 2:04 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Finalization - SKS 1509 M - MAZDA 3

Importance: High

Sensitivity: Confidential

Hi

Kindly find attached for finalization.

Lumpsum @ \$1800 (before GST/Excess)

Please confirm

Thanks & Regards, Sharon Lee

Charn's Customeraft

Tel: 6272 5429 Fax: 6273 6676

- Email: charns@singnet.com.sg - GST Reg. No: M90367863L Company Reg No: 25151300M 1 Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1987D
Vehicle No.:	SK\$1509M
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended De-registration Date:	30 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.5EAT
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	P520268572
Chassis No.:	JM6BM42A8G0304199
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17.507.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Mar 2015
First Registration Date:	27 Mar 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$7,507.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Mar 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$5,630.00
COE Expiry Date:	26 Mar 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$64,700.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$44,663.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$50,293.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Apr 2018

OK

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Charn's Customcraft <charns@singnet.com.sg>

CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3; Your Ref: SKS 1509M

Sent:

Wednesday, 17 October 2018 10:14 AM

To: Cc: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

C. . . .

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: OFFER: Our Ref:

Attachments:

20181017101106.pdf

Importance:

High

Hi Poh Kin

As requested, kindly find attached for your necessary action.

Thanks & Regards,

Sharon Lee

Charn's Customeraft

Tel: 6272 5429 Fax: 6273 6676 Email: charns@singnet.com.sg GST Reg. No: M90367863L Company Reg No: 25151300M

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 28 June, 2018 2:55 PM

To: charns@singnet.com.sg Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: OFFER; Our Ref: CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3; Your Ref: SKS 1509M

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3

Your Ref:

SKS 1509M

Dear Sharon,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 7859U AND SKS 1509M ON 06.04.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 9th May 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have instruction to offer settlement as below:

	S\$ 2,249.00
3. GIA search fee	<u>\$\$ 2.00</u>
2. Loss of Rental (\$100.00 x 3days)+7%GST	S\$ 321.00
1. Cost of Repair (1,800.00 +7%GST)	\$\$ 1,926.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

In the meantime, kindly furnish us a copy of your rental agreement and Authorization to Act for our file record.

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Charn's Customcraft <charns@singnet.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 13 July 2018 6:44 PM

To:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: OFFER; Our Ref: CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3; Your Ref: SKS 1509M

Attachments:

RENTA AGREEMENT (1).pdf; SIGNED DV.pdf; SIGNED LOA.pdf

Importance:

High

Hi

As requested, kindly find attached for your necessary action.

Thanks & Regards,

Sharon Lee

Charn's Customcraft

Tel: 6272 5429 Fax: 6273 6676 Email: charns@singnet.com.sg GST Reg. No: M903678631. Company Reg No: 25151300M

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 28 June, 2018 2:55 PM

To: charns@singnet.com.sg Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: OFFER; Our Ref: CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3; Your Ref: SKS 1509M

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3

Your Ref:

SKS 1509M

Dear Sharon,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIT 7859U AND SKS 1509M ON 06.04.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 9th May 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have instruction to offer settlement as below:

	\$\$ 2,249.00
3. GIA search fee	5\$ 2.00
2. Loss of Rental (\$100.00 x 3days)+7%GST	S\$ 321.00
1. Cost of Repair (1,800.00 +7%GST)	\$\$ 1,926.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 28 June 2018 2:55 PM

To:

'charns@singnet.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

OFFER: Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3; Your Ref: SKS 1509M

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref:

CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3

Your Ref:

SKS 1509M

Dear Sharon,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 7859U AND SKS 1509M ON 06.04.2018

We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 9th May 2018.

Towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we have instruction to offer settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (1,800.00 +7%GST)	S\$ 1,926.00
2. Loss of Rental (\$100.00 x 3days)+7%GST	S\$ 321.00
3. GIA search fee	S\$ 2.00
	5\$ 2,249.00

Kindly confirm acceptance.

In the meantime, kindly furnish us a copy of your rental agreement and Authorization to Act for our file record.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciate.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Menu



Re:<SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M00DB4; ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 7859U (OI) & SKS 1509M (TP) ON 06/04/2018

Type

O Information

Message

pls proceed

19/1/2018

Reply

Menu



<SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M00DB4; ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 7859U (OI) & SKS 1509M (TP) ON 06/04/2018

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: Insured collided to rear of third party. Front to rear collision. Spoken to insured, agreed to settle and aware NCD (if any) is affected. We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "Charn's Customcraft" is as follows: - 1)COR(w/GST): \$1,926.00 + 2) Loss of Rental (3daysx\$100.00)+7% GST: \$321.00 + 3)GIA Search fee: \$2.00 =Total: \$2,249.00. **03days recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin - 01/06/2018

Reply

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 11 April 2018 12:32 PM

To:

Charn's Customcraft Admin A: assignments

Subject:

RE: TP CASE / SJT 7859 U / SKS 1509 M *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18006599/pb3

Sensitivity:

Confidential

Without Prejudice

HI,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

**Kindly arrange for survey.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Charn's Customcraft [mailto:charns@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 9 April 2018 5:43 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: TP CASE / SJT 7859 U / SKS 1509 M

Importance: High Sensitivity: Confidential . Hi

Our client of vehicle no: SKS 1509 M claiming against AXA's insured: SJT 7859 U.

Please arrange PRI and revert on liability.

Thanks & Regards, Sharon Lee Charn's Customerafi

Tel: 6272 5429 Fax: 6273 6676 Email: charns@singnet.com.sg GST Reg. No: M90367863L Company Reg No: 25151300M



CLAIM REF

: 58M00DB4

LIM CHEN LING

INSURED

We/I

: ZHAHG JIANWE!

to the second of the second of

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

NRIC NO. S7821987D hereby agree to accept

(S\$ 2249:00) all claims of whatever kind we/I may have against the vehicle no.SJT7859U as a	including d said AXA I result of ar we/I were/	ne by AXA INSU lamages for pe NSURANCE PTI accident along	JRANCE PTE LT rsonal injuries E LTD or their WEST CO	D as full and final settlement of and damages to property that insured or the driver of motor DAST HIGHWAY passenger/rider/pillion/insure
We/I hereby declare that ti	ne said inso (s) whatso er and/or o	ever and whos driver of vehicle	oever present no. SJT785	of insured vehicle shall not be or future that we/I may have 9Uin connection directly harge.
				eive the above settlement and y claim made or to be made in
It is understood and agreed on the part of the said insure	that paymer, owner a	ent herein is m nd/or driver of	ade without ac vehicle no. So	mission of liability whatsoever T7859U
Dated this	12th	day of	July	2018
Claimant's Signature	-	Anul		_7
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	: \$78	21987D		
Occupation/ Business	1			_
Address	BLK	456 CLEME	NTI AVE 3	#17-572 (S)120456
Telephone No.	:_91	711654		_
Witness's Name	: 12	e Ogial	inj	
Witness's Signature	:	lu		_
Witness's NRIC No.	:	384139	5441	_

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #26-01, AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: The Motor Claims Dept

Without Prejudices

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

I, LIM CHENG LING, owner/driver of SKS 1509 M hereby authorize CHARN'S

CUSTOMCRAFT to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use for my vehicle no: SKS 1509 M that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 06

ARPIL 2018 along WEST COAST HIGHWAY involving vehicle no/s: SJT 7859 U.

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 10 (day) of April (month) 2013 (year)

Signature

Namo: Lim Chen Ling NRIC: 5782198710

m. Ox

Accident Claim Repair, Corrussion Welding, Body Dent Repairs,
Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repair And Customizing of Cars
BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724
BLOCK 1009, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723
TEL: 82717054, 82733304 FAX: 62738676 EMAIL: charns@aingnet.com.sg
Bus. Reg. No. 251513/00M

09 May 2018

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd The Motor Claim Dept 8 Shenton Way #27-01, AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Without Prejudices

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKS 1509 M & SJT 7859 U on 06 APRIL 2018 at/along WEST COAST HIGHWAY.

We refer to the above matter.

We are helping the owner of vehicle no: <u>SKS 1509 M</u> to claim against your vehicle no: <u>SJT 7859 U</u>, that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of the driver of motor vehicle no: <u>SJT 7859 U</u> which was insured by you at the material time. As a result of the said accident, we are claiming as follows:

1. C	ost of Repair:	\$1926.00
2. R	ental Bill	\$ 481.50
3. G	IA Fee	\$ 2.00
TOTAL		\$2409.50

We forward copies of GIA reports, repair bill, certificate of insurance and driver's license for your attention. Please note that you should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter within 14 days of your receipt of this letter.

Thank You

Regards,

Sharon Lee

Enc



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

17 APRIL 2018

ZHANG JIANWEI BLK 715 CLEMENTI WEST ST 2 #05-91

SINGAPORE 120715

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3 YOUR REF : GA181086/1 (SJT 7859U)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJT 7859U & SKS 1509M ALONG/AT WEST COAST

HIGHWAY ON 06/04/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT acting on behalf of the owner of SKS 1509M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way #26-01, AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: The Motor Claims Dept

Without Prejudices

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

I, <u>LIM CHEN LING</u>, owner/driver of <u>SKS 1509 M</u> hereby authorize <u>CHARN'S</u>

<u>CUSTOMCRAFT</u> to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use for my vehicle no: <u>SKS 1509 M</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>06</u>

<u>ARPIL 2018</u> along <u>WEST COAST HIGHWAY</u> involving vehicle no/s: <u>SJT 7859 U</u>.

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis in so far as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this	10th	_(day) of _	$I_{i':T}$	_ (month) _2	olg (year)
Mm.	(Q) ~	815n	Ma	re	

Name: Lim than Ling NRIC: 57821481/0





CLAIM REF : S&MOODE4

INSURED : ZHANG JIMWET

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I THE CHEN LING , NRIC NO. 57821987D hereby agree to accept
the sum of dollars TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY-NINE DOLLARS ONLY (\$\$\frac{2249.00}{2249.00}\$) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. \(\subseteq \text{SJT7859U} \) as a result of an accident along \(\text{WEST COAST HIGHWAY} \) on \(\frac{06.04.2018}{2018} \) of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. \(\text{SKS1509M} \)
We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no
We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.
t is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SJT7859U</u>
Dated this 17th day of October 2017
Claimant's Signature : X - 500 X
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : 87821987D
Occupation/ Business :
Address : RLK 456 CLEMENTI AVE 3 #17-572 (S)120456
Telephone No. : 91711654
Nitness's Name : Lee Chia Ling
Witness's Signature :
Witness's NRIC No. : S8413454 H

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg



SKS1509M

CHARM'S CUSTOMCRAFT

Accident Claim Repair. Corression Welding, Body Dent Repairs.

Spray-Painting, Mechanical Repair And Customizing of Cars.

BLOCK 1010, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-105, SINGAPORE 159724

BLOCK 1009, BUKIT MERAH LANE 3, #01-82, SINGAPORE 159723

TEL: 6271 7054, 6273 3304 FAX: 6273 6876 EMAIL: charns@singnet.com.ag

Bua. Reg. No. 251513/00M GST Reg. No. M90367863L

TAX

mi	AXA INSURAN 8 SHENTON W #27-01, AXA TO SINGAPORE 00 ATTN: THE MO	AY OWER	No TERM: YOUR ORDE OUR D/O No	2018055446 ZR No
QUANTITY		DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT \$ CTS.
	Vehicle No.	Make/Model	DOA	Reg. No.

MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6E

Being Lump Sum repair for the above Vehicle

1,800.00

50058

CHARN'S CUSTOMCRAFT

Subtotal

06/04/208@0900

\$1,800.00

GST 7%

\$126.00

Total

\$1,926.00

BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6271 1681

ACRA No: 20-0106276-D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D

24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT

Workshop: (\(\lambda \lambda \

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	The state of the s	leplace Veh No:
Name (as in I/C) Lim (Men Lim)	Loan Vehicle No:SLD DASA	VR No:
NRIC/Passiport No: \$48219870 Date of Birth: 30 7 78	Make & Model: All well as Glant	VA Auto/Manual Group:
Address: BUK 456 CUMMENT AVE 3 Age:	CHARGES	s dt
# 17-572 sr120456)	Daily 3 day @\$ 150	Per day \$450 V
Name & Address of Employer		eek/Monthly
Occupation VCIDOV Driving Exp. 1848	Others	
Driving Licence No: \$7821987D Passed Date: 25 2 2000	CDW/PAI @S Per	day/Monthly
D/L Type: Local/Int1/Others: LOCAL	Delivery/Collection Svc	
Tel(0) (R) HP9 171165 V	GST	79 431 50
DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	SUB-TOTAL \$481 5
Name (as in MC)	N.Y.	14 F F TO
NRIC/Passport No: Date of Burn	A V	
A. Age:	Sundange IN	01 200 200 1
S()	First km FREE per day GST Excess mileage is chargeable	
Occupation Driving Exp: Yes		. CHARGES
Driving Licence No: Passed / Expiry Date:	Security Deposit : \$	Bank
Drl. Type: Local/IntriOthers Contact No.	CASH/NETS/VISA/MC/AMEX/CHO No:	
In ca. Cusymera	Expiry Date: Card ID No:	
	Name as in Card:	101-
	NON WAIVER EXCESS (Subject to GST): \$	000/13/00
	ACCESSORIES CHECK	
	☐ IU ☐ STD Tools ☐ Hub Cap ☐ Jack ☐ Tyre Opener ☐ Petrol Cap	Radio / CD Cartridge Spare Tyre
		a spare tyre
INDICATE: A - Accidenta	Xrus .	
0 - Derrits D To		Additional Driver's Signature :
	SINGAPORE Use Only	TO MESS.
read and agree of the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement	nt. If I have presented a charge/credit card for pa	yment. I agree that all amounts
made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have been give		
MPORTANT The Hirer and the authorized driver must be oper 23 years of age and onder 65	legal costs on a full indemnity basis), whatsoever	and howsoever brought against
years and be holding valid driving licenses, and have a minjerium of 2 years request and qualified driving experience. Failure to observe engulation may return all damages costs to be Borne by the Hirerithe Authorized Driver.	vehicle. Full excess amount have to be paid invine	is or the use or the operation of the
A service charge of \$5 on top of a petrol surcharge is possible by the literarched.	occurred. Any damage to the car will be repair at 8	acement vehicle if an accident SKW authorized workshop
3 No refund for early return of vehicle. The hiner shall be liable for additional changes	 Smoke or permit smoking and transport of pets in offensive smoll e.g. cigarotte, durian or pet's smell the cost of removing the offensive small or pet's hi 	. The Nices and or driver shall have
where applicable. Any returns after our operation hours will be charged as a full	 The Hiner agrees that a punctured tyre, empty petricided keys inside of vehicle, by Itself, does not contact. 	rol tank, loss of vehicle's key or constitute a breakdown and that
Use of the vehicle for illegal purpose (For instance in connection with their door	such occurrence, the Hirer shall bear the cost of su	wide is called upon to respond to with restronse at \$50 diff per trip.
peddling or trafficking, smuggling), is strictly prohibited. 5. Vehicle strictly for Singapore use only and may not be driven out of Singapore without prior written consent of BKW Rant A Car Pts Ltd. The hirer is liable for a	 In case of accident, the hirer shall report to rental report must be made within 24 hours. Failure to co. 	office immediately. An accident moly, the futer will have to become
penalty fee of \$200 in additional to the appropriate insurance top up in the case of non-disclosure of Malaysia usage.	the event of an accident.	nt have to be paid immediatory in
The hirer anchor driver shall be responsible for all damages or losses however caused, all traffic violations, fines and averages imposed on the subject for	11 The hirer/Driver also have the responsibility to anset the car is sufficient and do not drive when the visualisation water. Any damage to the engine will be to sufficient water.	Philippin 100 STOLL MANUF. HOUSE, OLGS TO SHARE
whatspever reason in respect of or in connection with it's use or operation. 7. The hiser and/or driver shall be responsible for all clums, demands, lossest	purpose of completing the sales transactions and o	and is solely used for the sher relating mutters
Participation of the Participa	13.1 understand and agree to the personal data collect	fon statement
Check By	Romarks XVV	40
Return Of Vehicle The Hirer Driver is Required To Sign in The Column Signature Of Hire Day And Time The Vehicle is Returned To Now Rent A Car Ple Ltd And The Same Shall	Philippe P. Harris Mark Co. 188	s/Oriver Signature
Day And Time The Vehicle is Returned To BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd And The Same Shall E Questioned On Any Account Whatsoever. And I had cleared my belonging items from the		5 Shall Not Be Challenged Or
Clate III Time In Mileage Check By	Remarks	

Remarks

10



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO .: 200106276D

DATE	INVOICE NO.
27-Apr-2018	A 34292

INVOICE TO	
LIM CHEN LING BLK 456 CLEMENTI AVENUE 3 #17-572 SINGAPORE 120456	

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.
	A 34292	27-Apr-2018	SLD 1295 X
DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 23 APRIL 2018 TO 26 APRIL 2018 YOUR REF: SKS 1509 M	3	150.00	450.0
			8
GST @ 7%			\$31.50
			231.30
TOTAL			\$481.50

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd.
Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 200106276D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D Website: www.bkw.sg A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-052450

Date of Request:

09/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Charn's Customcraft Block 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3

#01-105

Singapore 159724

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

09/04/2018

Enquiry By

Sharon Lee Chia Ling

TP Vehicle No.

SJT7859U

Accident Date

06/04/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJT7859U	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	29/04/2017-28/04/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-052450

Date of Request:

09/04/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Charn's Customcraft

Block 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3

#01-105

Singapore 159724

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

09/04/2018

Enquiry By

Sharon Lee Chia Ling

TP Vehicle No.

SJT7859U

Accident Date

06/04/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2,00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vel	nicle No:	SJT 7859U	(Insd veh)	Model:	TPVD N	IAZDA
		SKS 1509M	(TP veh)		3-1.5 4	DOOR SEDAN SP
Dat	te of Accident	t: 06/04/2018			(A)	
Glo	bal Sum Settle	ement : [] Ye	s [X] No		
Rep	pair Estimate		: \$	2,657.02		
Fin	al Repair Cost		: S	1,926.00		
Los	s of Use		: \$		day	s at \$0.00 per day
Rer	ntal (if any)		: S	321.00	3 day	S
LTA	/ GIA Search	Fee	: \$	2.00		
Oth	ers:		: \$	0.00		
			: \$			
Fina	al Settlement S	Sum	: \$	2,249.00		
ls T belo	1000	orkshop GIA Register	red? [] YES [X] NO	(Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA	Registered Worksho	p:	Agreed Liability	100	(%)
B)	For GIA Reg	istered Workshop:	1	BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No B	OLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liabilit	y:(%)		Assessed Liabilit	ty (*):	(%)
	* Assessed L	iability to be filled only	for chain co	llisions and for c	ases where B	OLA does not apply.
Rer	marks					
Pay	ment Instruc	tion: Payee's Breakdo	own			
1)	CHARN'S CL	JSTOMCRAFT		; \$		2,249.00
		LEE KHANG MIN		3/11/2018		
	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

ation	9851509M	TPVD MAZDA	3-1.5 4 DOOR SEDAN SP (A)	55		ct/Insured	ZHANG JIANWEI BLK 715, CLEMENTI WEST 5T 2, #05-91, 120715, Singspore	hobbes comsg		Th' wo
Vehicle Information	Incident Vehicle Registration #	Make	Model	Service Address	1	Primary Contact/Insured	ZHANG JIANWE BLK 715, CLEMEN Singapore	samarifis@fundhobbes.com.sg	Claim Handler	NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey ng@axa.com.sg
Actions	Next Step: Wait for Approve invoke	Acid Property								
SEMOODB4	CC4/ASM18006599/T1pb3q2	6 April 2018	10 April 2018		LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	Therd Purty Webide Damage	Pending virification - Direct Settlement			
Claim	Reference	Lons Date	Request Date	Dive Date	Vendor Name	Type of Loss	Services			

Additional Instructions

Messages Involces	History	Documents	Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes	Metrics	Notes		
ument Type	Docum	nent SubType					
			•				
Optional Demonstration							
3446			Ř		SUB-TYPE	АЛТНОВ	DATE
LECtinysics 1 (9) pdf			invoice		uneyor/ Assessor expense	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	13 November 2018

60
90,0
DV0
Pal
&ta
985
390
P
E
쿭
Ser
90
R
Š
786
sts/
and
ě
90
9
藍
튲
野
ine
180
8
en.
9-10
ğ
Š.
dex
Ę
£
自
Ö.
Ė
쁑
.59
COM.
17
8.8
Ē
豆
Ē
99
Š

From J. Claim Decuments From J. Claim Decuments Decument	NAME	E	SUB-TIME	АЛТНОВ	DATE
Forms / Calen Decuments Decuments Forms / Calen Cothers Cothers Decuments Forms / Calen Cothers Decuments	payment breakdown SKS 1509M pell	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 November 2018
Figure / Calen Decurrent Decurrent Decurrent Decurrent Forms / Calen Sabitation / Declarage Decurrent Decu	PENTAL RECEIPT pett	Ferres / Clain Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	13 November 2018
Forms / Claim Decuments Form / Claim Form / Claim Form / Claim Decuments Form / Claim Form / Claim Decuments Decuments Form / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Lix AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIX AUTO CONS	*LOD post	Ferms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 November 2016
Deciment A Calain POA / Authority Letter LIXE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	DISCHARGE VOUCHER put	Forms / Claim Decorrents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	33 November 2018
Forms / Claim Documents Do	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMult	Farms / Clain Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 Novemb
Forms / Caim Documents Forms / Caim Documents Forms / Caim Documents Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PT	WORKSHOP INVOICEDAIN	Preside	Repairer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 Novemb 2018
Forms / Claim Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Into (TP) LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIM (LID (TP) LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIC (TP) LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	GA searth polf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	3 June 2018
Reports & Statement Others LYK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LEtters and Lak AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LYK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	Fleetal tax invoice pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 Ame 201
Likk Autro Consultants PTE	LUCK SURVEY PHOTOpoli	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 June 2018
Lick Autro Consultants PTE Lith (TP) Letters and Letters and Letters and Correspondence Lick Autro Consultants PTE Lith (TP) Lith Autro Consultants PTE Lith (TP) Lith Autro Consultants PTE Lith (TP)	LUKE RESURVEY PHOTO putt	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 June 2018
Letters and Policy Holders / Insured LYK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Estimate / Quotation LYK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LYK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LYD (TP) Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LYK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LYCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	Immediate Advice (with marviate) dated L06 pol	Reports & Statement	Othern	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 June 201
Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LTD (TP) LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	LETTER TO OLDA!	Letters and Correspondence	Folicy Holders / Insured	LKK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	33 May 201
Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation LTD (TP)	TP ESTIMATE: MARKED petr	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 April 2018
	Prefiminary Advinged?	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 April 20

40
80
8
듄
유
20
985
3906
ï
異
E
2
S
8
Re
Sec
Š
788
5
55
ane
ě
Ŕ
Š
88
n#/s
Ē
50
50
anne
5
-BOJ
ž
35
for-s
pu
. 6
×
inde
š
튶
F
å
ğ
Ė
8
ğ
E
8
m
5,8XB,001
=
문
E
ξij.
A P
4/5
Ħ
_

DATE	10 April 2018	10 April 2018	10 April 2018
AUTHOR	SHAH Kushai	SHAM Kushall	SHAH Kustal
SUB-TYPE	Other	GIA Report	GIA Report
THE	Other	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement
39991	EDAML WITH ESTEMATE AND TP GIA REPORT, mig	SKS1509M GIA REPORTADE	S177859U GIA REPORTADE

	REMONE					e	41				
	ACTION (PARTS)	Approve	Approve	Approve	Approve	Approve	Approve		HEMOVE	•	e
	PART PRICE(NET)	28	24	798.4	14.8	588	430		COMMENT		
	ATRICA								ACTION (LABOUR)		
	DISC	8	8	9	8	8	8		ACTION	Approve	Approve
	DEPRU								PAJNT	0	0
Parts	CONT	75	123	966	8.81	091	537.5		LABOUR REPAR		
Summary	сомриже	Necessary	Necessary	Deformed	Damaged	Damaged	ž		LABO		e
Misselfaneous	REPAINUREPLACE (PARTE)								LABOUR RAR	300	95
Parts & Labore	PAUT									REMOVE NECESSARY ACTION JACKING PANEL BEATING REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN REAR WHER PANEL HEAR END FANEL FRAR BOOT AND REAR BLANFER	PUTTY AND RESPRAY HEAR INNER PANEL REAR END PANEL, HEAR BOOT AND REAH
Taxes & Ratio	PART NAME	REAR BOOT LOGO	REAR BOOT EWBLEM WAZDA 3	REAR BUMPER	HEAR BUMPEH TOW COVER LH	HEAR BUMPER SENSOR	REAR BUMPER RENTORGEMENT		PART NAME	REMOVE MECESSARY JACKING PANEL BEATING REPAIR AND STRAIGHTEN REAR IN PANEL REAR BUD TAN JEAR BOOT AND REA	PUTTY AND INNER PANE PANEL, HEA
We'ncle Condison	NO.	#23	W His	8	AD.	28	22		E (LABOUR)		
Vehicle & Driver Details N	MATERIAL								REPAIRINEPLACE (LABOUR)		
	OUAN	IIE.	-	æ	-	(exc	-		88 88	Tie.	~
op Details	89	Tec	84	e							
General & Wornshop Details	ě	`		`	`	`) II	`	`
Genera		38	10	11	100	32		Labour		(3)	0

https://p.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequestNumber=39065&tab=summary

Parts & Labour	REMOVE	41
Tases & Ratio	COMMENT	
Vehicle Condition	AMOUNT	
Density	ACTO.	Approve
Vehicle & Driver	NAME	DAYS OF REPAIR 3 DAYS
p Details	32	4
Jeneral & Warnshop	and a	`

https://pp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequestNumber=39065&tab=summary

\$2,215.20				
Claim Amount				
Summary				
Miscellaneous				
Parts & Labour				
Tares & Hallo		HEWSED AMOUNT	\$1,633.20	\$650.00
Vencie Constion				
Withold & Driver Details Witholle Contillion Tares & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous Summary	\$2,283.20	ESTIMATE	\$1,633.20	8650.00
General & Warnshop Details	Claim Amount	CATEGORY	Spare Parts	Labour

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequestNumber=39065&tab=summarv

Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous liuministry Claim Amount \$1,803.00			
Withigh Condition Taxes & Ratio		MINISTED VMONIN	\$1,800.00
& Driver Details	\$1,800.00	SSTMATE	\$1,600.00
General & Workshop Dettalls Vehicle	Clam Amount	CATEGORY	Miscellaneous